Chatham Education Foundation FY 2016-17 grants

school amount title teachers

all schools $ 11,925 SDOC Collaborative K-12 District Art Show Hull, Candace; Spadaro, Kiera; Hreha, Eric;
Keeshan, Katrina; Kovacsofsky, Tracy; Kraemer,
Janet; Hauser, Claudia; & Hasegawa, Kenji

CHS $ 1,481 Aquaponics Miller

CHS $ 1,480 | Alternate seating options for stressed-out students Kenny

CHS $ 1,190 | Pulse Action Sports Henderson

CHS $ 484 Fidget Cubes in the Classroom Weingartner, Mallory

CHS $ 372  Aquaponics Miller

CHS $ 5,725 Enhanced Collaborative Learning Environment in PE Patterson, Kabner, Tervin, Gall

CHS $ 1,500 A study of the Mozart Requiem Bryson, Graser

CMS $ 10,000 Read and ride classroom Gihorski, Nacer, Calamari, Agens

CMS $ 2,466  Furniture for the brain Jannuzzi, Ems

CMS $ 5,725 Enhanced Collaborative Learning Environment in PE Patterson, Guerrieero, Bray, Ciccarelli, Mazurkiewicz

MAS $ 5,995 Turning the tables in kindergarten Wertheim, Fanning

MAS $ 1,508 | Let’s get the ball rolling Trauger, Zimmer, Wertheim, Fanning

$

MAS, SBS, WAS, LAF

SBS
SBS
SBS
SDOC
WAS
WAS
WAS
WAS
WAS
WAS
WAS
LAF

total

CHS
CMS
LAF
WAS
SBS
MAS

multiple schools and
district

total

297

390
2,381
1,429
5,500
1,123

496

475

455
3,284
4,118
9,704

10,180

R I R I N -~ I - < < R < < AR IR - e 2

89,684

12,232
18,191
10,180

4,201

$

$

$

$ 19,654
$

$ 7,503
$

17,722

$ 89,684

GoZen Anxiety Busting Program

Elephant and Piggie Book Challenge
Learning Spaces

Rockin’n Relaxing

Future-Focused Education Series
Kinesthetic Classroom Pedal Desk
WAS-ELC Friendship grant
Reading across genres for all
Engaging students with big books
Quiet Recess Zone

Kinesthetic Classroom Pedal Desks
Flexible Learning Furniture

Minds in motion

total year

total year

Medvin, Kelly; Weiner, Cindy; Soder, Carole; &
Silverman, Abby

Zidle, Jamie

Piccola, Laura; Militello, Megan
Friedrich, Furey, Sheasley
LaSusa

Calveley, Megan

Dudlo, Kristine & Medvin, Kelly
Steigerwald

Volker, Kessler

Medvin

Calveley, Luongo, Finn, Cuffe
Dudlo

Russo



