## Chatham Education Foundation FY 2016-17 grants

school	amount	title	teachers
all schools	\$ 11,925	SDOC Collaborative K-12 District Art Show	Hull, Candace; Spadaro, Kiera; Hreha, Eric; Keeshan, Katrina; Kovacsofsky, Tracy; Kraemer, Janet; Hauser, Claudia; & Hasegawa, Kenji
CHS	\$ 1,481	Aquaponics	Miller
CHS	\$ 1,480	Alternate seating options for stressed-out students	Kenny
CHS	\$ 1,190	Pulse Action Sports	Henderson
CHS	\$ 484	Fidget Cubes in the Classroom	Weingartner, Mallory
CHS	\$ 372	Aquaponics	Miller
CHS	\$ 5,725	Enhanced Collaborative Learning Environment in PE	Patterson, Kabner, Tervin, Gall
CHS	\$ 1,500	A study of the Mozart Requiem	Bryson, Graser
CMS	\$ 10,000	Read and ride classroom	Gihorski, Nacer, Calamari, Agens
CMS	\$ 2,466	Furniture for the brain	Jannuzzi, Ems
CMS	\$ 5,725	Enhanced Collaborative Learning Environment in PE	Patterson, Guerrieero, Bray, Ciccarelli, Mazurkiewicz
MAS	\$ 5,995	Turning the tables in kindergarten	Wertheim, Fanning
MAS	\$ 1,508	Let's get the ball rolling	Trauger, Zimmer, Wertheim, Fanning
MAS, SBS, WAS, LAF	\$ 297	GoZen Anxiety Busting Program	Medvin, Kelly; Weiner, Cindy; Soder, Carole; & Silverman, Abby
SBS	\$ 390	Elephant and Piggie Book Challenge	Zidle, Jamie
SBS	\$ 2,381	Learning Spaces	Piccola, Laura; Militello, Megan
SBS	\$ 1,429	Rockin'n Relaxing	Friedrich, Furey, Sheasley
SDOC	\$ 5,500	Future-Focused Education Series	LaSusa
WAS	\$ 1,123	Kinesthetic Classroom Pedal Desk	Calveley, Megan
WAS	\$ 496	WAS-ELC Friendship grant	Dudlo, Kristine & Medvin, Kelly
WAS	\$ 475	Reading across genres for all	Steigerwald
WAS	\$ 455	Engaging students with big books	Volker, Kessler
WAS	\$ 3,284	Quiet Recess Zone	Medvin
WAS	\$ 4,118	Kinesthetic Classroom Pedal Desks	Calveley, Luongo, Finn, Cuffe
WAS	\$ 9,704	Flexible Learning Furniture	Dudlo
LAF	\$ 10,180	Minds in motion	Russo
total	\$ 89,684	total year	
CHS	\$ 12,232		
CMS	\$ 18,191		
LAF	\$ 10,180		
WAS	\$ 19,654		
SBS	\$ 4,201		
MAS	\$ 7,503		
multiple schools and district	\$ 17,722		
total	\$ 89,684	total year	